

BID TABULATION
 CITY OF WIXOM
 2020 MAJOR ROAD MAINTENANCE PROGRAM
 BECK ROAD - PONTIAC TRIAL TO POTTER RD

Bids Due: May 5th, 2020 at 4:00 p.m.
 HRC Job # 20190487

Florence Cement Co
 51515 Corridor
 Shelby Twp, MI
 586-997-2666

Hutch Paving, Inc.
 3000 E. 10 Mile Rd
 Warren, MI
 586-427-7283

Cadillac Asphalt, LLC
 51777 W. 12 Mile Rd
 Wixom, MI
 240-620-7952

Item	Quantity		Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1. Mobilization, Max 10%	1	LS	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$93,800.00	\$93,800.00
2. Culv, End, Rem, Less than 24 inch	1	Ea	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
3. Curb and Gutter, Rem, Special	927	Ft	\$19.50	\$18,076.50	\$15.00	\$13,905.00	\$13.00	\$12,051.00
4. Pavt, Rem	150	Syd	\$13.00	\$1,950.00	\$15.00	\$2,250.00	\$15.00	\$2,250.00
5. Sidewalk, Rem	97	Syd	\$22.00	\$2,134.00	\$20.00	\$1,940.00	\$10.00	\$970.00
6. Exploratory Investigation, Vertical	15	Ft	\$45.00	\$675.00	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$131.00	\$1,965.00
7. Embankment, CIP	61	Cyd	\$185.00	\$11,285.00	\$25.00	\$1,525.00	\$35.00	\$2,135.00
8. Excavation, Earth	400	Cyd	\$100.00	\$40,000.00	\$25.00	\$10,000.00	\$52.00	\$20,800.00
9. Subgrade Undercutting, 1x3, Special	2,150	Cyd	\$15.00	\$32,250.00	\$35.00	\$75,250.00	\$52.00	\$111,800.00
10. Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	25	Ea	\$110.00	\$2,750.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$200.00	\$5,000.00
11. Aggregate Base, 8 inch, 21AA, Special	5,269	Syd	\$12.50	\$65,862.50	\$9.00	\$47,421.00	\$15.00	\$79,035.00
12. Maintenance Gravel	50	Ton	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00
13. Shoulder, CL I, 21AA, Special	50	Ton	\$70.00	\$3,500.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$43.00	\$2,150.00
14. Geogrid, Special	3,845	Syd	\$2.00	\$7,690.00	\$4.80	\$18,456.00	\$3.60	\$13,842.00
15. Culv End Sect, Metal, 12 inch	1	Ea	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
16. Sewer, CI IV, 12 inch, Tr Det B	75	Ft	\$120.00	\$9,000.00	\$85.00	\$6,375.00	\$80.00	\$6,000.00
17. Sewer Tap, 24 inch	1	Ea	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$900.00	\$900.00
18. Sewer Bulkhead, 12 inch	1	Ea	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
19. Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	15	Ea	\$650.00	\$9,750.00	\$690.00	\$10,350.00	\$1,300.00	\$19,500.00
20. Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 2	2	Ea	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$690.00	\$1,380.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
21. Dr Structure Cover, Type G	1	Ea	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$420.00	\$420.00	\$600.00	\$600.00
22. Dr Structure Cover, Type K	4	Ea	\$600.00	\$2,400.00	\$570.00	\$2,280.00	\$900.00	\$3,600.00
23. Dr Structure, 24 inch dia	3	Ea	\$1,600.00	\$4,800.00	\$3,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$1,300.00	\$3,900.00
24. Dr Structure, 48 inch dia	1	Ea	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
25. Dr Structure, Adj, Add'l Depth	11	Ft	\$250.00	\$2,750.00	\$265.00	\$2,915.00	\$600.00	\$6,600.00

BID TABULATION
 CITY OF WIXOM
 2020 MAJOR ROAD MAINTENANCE PROGRAM
 BECK ROAD - PONTIAC TRIAL TO POTTER RD

Bids Due: May 5th, 2020 at 4:00 p.m.
 HRC Job # 20190487

Florence Cement Co
 51515 Corridor
 Shelby Twp, MI
 586-997-2666

Hutch Paving, Inc.
 3000 E. 10 Mile Rd
 Warren, MI
 586-427-7283

Cadillac Asphalt, LLC
 51777 W. 12 Mile Rd
 Wixom, MI
 240-620-7952

Item	Quantity		Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
26. Dr Structure, Cleaning	4	Ea	\$450.00	\$1,800.00	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00
27. Dr Structure Tap, 12 inch	1	Ea	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
28. Drainage Structure, Pointing, Special	21	Ea	\$350.00	\$7,350.00	\$330.00	\$6,930.00	\$350.00	\$7,350.00
29. Drainage Structure, Rebuild, Special	3	Ea	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,700.00	\$5,100.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00
30. Drainage Structure, Rebuild, Add'l Depth, Special	3	Ft	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$315.00	\$945.00	\$600.00	\$1,800.00
31. Drainage Structure, Cover, Special	9	Ea	\$500.00	\$4,500.00	\$525.00	\$4,725.00	\$250.00	\$2,250.00
32. Drainage Structure, Cover and Frame, Special	8	Ea	\$600.00	\$4,800.00	\$580.00	\$4,640.00	\$900.00	\$7,200.00
33. Water Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1, Special	1	Ea	\$605.00	\$605.00	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
34. Water Structure, Cover and Frame, Special	1	Ea	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$900.00	\$900.00
35. Sanitary Structure Cover, Adj, Case 2, Special	3	Ea	\$650.00	\$1,950.00	\$550.00	\$1,650.00	\$1,300.00	\$3,900.00
36. Sanitary Structure, Cover, Special	2	Ea	\$550.00	\$1,100.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$250.00	\$500.00
37. Sanitary Structure, Pointing, Special	4	Ea	\$450.00	\$1,800.00	\$420.00	\$1,680.00	\$350.00	\$1,400.00
38. Sanitary Structure, Membrane, Special	4	Ea	\$900.00	\$3,600.00	\$525.00	\$2,100.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00
39. Cold Milling HMA Surface	25,629	Syd	\$3.00	\$76,887.00	\$2.65	\$67,916.85	\$2.32	\$59,459.28
40. HMA Surface, Rem	3,504	Syd	\$7.50	\$26,280.00	\$5.00	\$17,520.00	\$8.00	\$28,032.00
41. Hand Patching, Special	1,110	Ton	\$113.55	\$126,040.50	\$180.00	\$199,800.00	\$160.79	\$178,476.90 *
42. HMA Approach, Special	42	Ton	\$192.00	\$8,064.00	\$125.00	\$5,250.00	\$300.00	\$12,600.00
43. HMA, 3E1, Special	131	Ton	\$149.00	\$19,519.00	\$120.00	\$15,720.00	\$132.83	\$17,400.73
44. HMA, 4E1, Special	88	Ton	\$158.00	\$13,904.00	\$120.00	\$10,560.00	\$158.85	\$13,978.80
45. HMA, 5E1, Special	3,048	Ton	\$112.00	\$341,376.00	\$104.50	\$318,516.00	\$84.00	\$256,032.00
46. Conc Pavt w Integ Curb, Nonreinf, 8 inch, Special	137	Syd	\$70.00	\$9,590.00	\$71.00	\$9,727.00	\$62.00	\$8,494.00
47. Joint, HMA Plane of Weakness, Special	820	Ft	\$4.00	\$3,280.00	\$2.00	\$1,640.00	\$2.95	\$2,419.00
48. Driveway Opening, Conc, Det M, Special	559	Ft	\$32.50	\$18,167.50	\$32.00	\$17,888.00	\$32.00	\$17,888.00
49. Curb and Gutter, Conc, Match Existing, Special	425	Ft	\$27.50	\$11,687.50	\$28.00	\$11,900.00	\$32.00	\$13,600.00
50. Detectable Warning Surface	86	Ft	\$35.00	\$3,010.00	\$35.00	\$3,010.00	\$30.00	\$2,580.00

BID TABULATION
 CITY OF WIXOM
 2020 MAJOR ROAD MAINTENANCE PROGRAM
 BECK ROAD - PONTIAC TRIAL TO POTTER RD

Bids Due: May 5th, 2020 at 4:00 p.m.
 HRC Job # 20190487

Florence Cement Co
 51515 Corridor
 Shelby Twp, MI
 586-997-2666

Hutch Paving, Inc.
 3000 E. 10 Mile Rd
 Warren, MI
 586-427-7283

Cadillac Asphalt, LLC
 51777 W. 12 Mile Rd
 Wixom, MI
 240-620-7952

Item	Quantity		Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
51. Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch, Special	281	Sft	\$15.00	\$4,215.00	\$10.00	\$2,810.00	\$12.10	\$3,400.10
52. Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 6 inch, Special	595	Sft	\$15.00	\$8,925.00	\$10.00	\$5,950.00	\$13.00	\$7,735.00
53. Sign, Rem, Special	44	Ea	\$35.00	\$1,540.00	\$10.50	\$462.00	\$10.00	\$440.00
54. Sign, Install, Special	45	Ea	\$100.00	\$4,500.00	\$185.00	\$8,325.00	\$175.00	\$7,875.00
55. Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plas, 6 inch, Crosswalk	497	Ft	\$2.50	\$1,242.50	\$2.65	\$1,317.05	\$2.50	\$1,242.50
56. Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plas, 12 inch, Hatch, White	110	Ft	\$5.00	\$550.00	\$5.25	\$577.50	\$5.00	\$550.00
57. Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plas, 24 inch, Stop Bar	180	Ft	\$9.00	\$1,620.00	\$9.50	\$1,710.00	\$9.00	\$1,620.00
58. Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plas, Lt Turn Arrow Sym	5	Ea	\$160.00	\$800.00	\$170.00	\$850.00	\$160.00	\$800.00
59. Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plas, Only	6	Ea	\$160.00	\$960.00	\$170.00	\$1,020.00	\$160.00	\$960.00
60. Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plas, Rt Turn Arrow Sym	6	Ea	\$160.00	\$960.00	\$170.00	\$1,020.00	\$160.00	\$960.00
61. Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plas, Thru Arrow Sym	2	Ea	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$155.00	\$310.00	\$150.00	\$300.00
62. Pavt Mrkg, Sprayable Thermopl, 4 inch, White	4,139	Ft	\$0.30	\$1,241.70	\$0.30	\$1,241.70	\$0.28	\$1,158.92
63. Pavt Mrkg, Sprayable Thermopl, 4 inch, Yellow	11,291	Ft	\$0.30	\$3,387.30	\$0.30	\$3,387.30	\$0.28	\$3,161.48
64. Rem Raised Pavt Marker	30	Ea	\$55.00	\$1,650.00	\$59.00	\$1,770.00	\$55.00	\$1,650.00
65. Rem Spec Mrkg	82	Sft	\$5.00	\$410.00	\$5.25	\$430.50	\$5.00	\$410.00
66. Barricade, Type III, High Intens, Dble Sided, Furn	5	Ea	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$52.50	\$262.50	\$50.00	\$250.00
67. Barricade, Type III, High Intens, Dble Sided, Oper	5	Ea	\$0.01	\$0.05	\$0.01	\$0.05	\$0.01	\$0.05
68. Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Furn	100	Ea	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$10.50	\$1,050.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00
69. Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Oper	100	Ea	\$0.01	\$1.00	\$0.01	\$1.00	\$0.01	\$1.00
70. Lighted Arrow, Type C, Furn	2	Ea	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$380.00	\$760.00	\$350.00	\$700.00
71. Lighted Arrow, Type C, Oper	2	Ea	\$0.01	\$0.02	\$0.01	\$0.02	\$0.01	\$0.02
72. Minor Traf Devices	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00	\$6,750.00	\$6,750.00
73. Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Furn	50	Ea	\$12.00	\$600.00	\$13.00	\$650.00	\$12.00	\$600.00
74. Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Oper	50	Ea	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$0.01	\$0.50
75. Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	500	Sft	\$3.75	\$1,875.00	\$9.50	\$4,750.00	\$3.75	\$1,875.00

BID TABULATION
 CITY OF WIXOM
 2020 MAJOR ROAD MAINTENANCE PROGRAM
 BECK ROAD - PONTIAC TRIAL TO POTTER RD

Bids Due: May 5th, 2020 at 4:00 p.m.
 HRC Job # 20190487

Florence Cement Co
 51515 Corridor
 Shelby Twp, MI
 586-997-2666

Hutch Paving, Inc.
 3000 E. 10 Mile Rd
 Warren, MI
 586-427-7283

Cadillac Asphalt, LLC
 51777 W. 12 Mile Rd
 Wixom, MI
 240-620-7952

Item	Quantity		Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
76. Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	500	Sft	\$0.01	\$5.00	\$0.01	\$5.00	\$0.01	\$5.00
77. Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Special, Furn	100	Sft	\$9.00	\$900.00	\$3.95	\$395.00	\$9.00	\$900.00
78. Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Special, Oper	100	Sft	\$0.01	\$1.00	\$0.01	\$1.00	\$0.01	\$1.00
79. Traffic Regulator Control	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$8,335.00	\$8,335.00
80. Riprap, Heavy	5	Syd	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$190.00	\$950.00
81. Turf Establishment, Special	165	Syd	\$16.00	\$2,640.00	\$9.00	\$1,485.00	\$10.25	\$1,691.25
82. Audio/Video Route Survey, Special	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
83. Dust Palliative, Applied	10	Ton	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00
84. Monument Box Adjust	2	Ea	\$1,250.00	\$2,500.00	\$450.00	\$900.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
85. Monument Preservation	2	Ea	\$1,250.00	\$2,500.00	\$450.00	\$900.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
86. Sprinkler Line, Special	100	Ft	\$2.50	\$250.00	\$35.00	\$3,500.00	\$5.55	\$555.00 *
87. Sprinkler Head, Relocate, Special	20	Ea	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$35.00	\$700.00	\$70.00	\$1,400.00
88. Sprinkler Head, Replace, Special	20	Ea	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$35.00	\$700.00	\$70.00	\$1,400.00
89. Reimbursed Permit Fees	3,000	Dlr	\$1.00	\$3,000.00	\$1.00	\$3,000.00	\$1.00	\$3,000.00
90. Conduit, DB, 1, 1 1/4 inch	55	Ft	\$51.00	\$2,805.00	\$12.00	\$660.00	\$51.00	\$2,805.00
91. Pushbutton and Sign	2	Ea	\$950.00	\$1,900.00	\$880.00	\$1,760.00	\$950.00	\$1,900.00
92. Pushbutton, Rem	2	Ea	\$275.00	\$550.00	\$190.00	\$380.00	\$275.00	\$550.00
93. TS, Ped, Bracket Arm Mtd, Rem	3	Ea	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$950.00	\$2,850.00	\$250.00	\$750.00
94. TS, Ped, One Way Brack Arm (LED) Cntdwn	2	Ea	\$1,650.00	\$3,300.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,650.00	\$3,300.00
95. TS, Ped, Two Way Brack Arm (LED) Cntdwn	1	Ea	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
96. Pushbutton Support Post, RCOC	2	Ea	\$825.00	\$1,650.00	\$850.00	\$1,700.00	\$825.00	\$1,650.00
97. RCOC Inspection Fee	1500	Dlr	\$1.00	\$1,500.00	\$1.00	\$1,500.00	\$1.00	\$1,500.00
				\$1,104,862.57		\$1,111,175.97		\$1,120,640.53 *

BID TABULATION
 CITY OF WIXOM
 2020 MAJOR ROAD MAINTENANCE PROGRAM
 BECK ROAD - PONTIAC TRIAL TO POTTER RD

Bids Due: May 5th, 2020 at 4:00 p.m.
 HRC Job # 20190487

Florence Cement Co
 51515 Corridor
 Shelby Twp, MI
 586-997-2666

Hutch Paving, Inc.
 3000 E. 10 Mile Rd
 Warren, MI
 586-427-7283

Cadillac Asphalt, LLC
 51777 W. 12 Mile Rd
 Wixom, MI
 240-620-7952

Item	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
Additional Bids:							
Pro-Line Asphalt			\$1,166,672.07				
Ajax Paving Industries			\$1,318,956.00				
*Corrected by Engineer							
ENGINEER: Lukas Gallup							
Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc.							
105 W Grand River Ave							
Howell, MI 48843							